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NAME Fatalities 2017
Allegheny 20
Armstrong 3
Berks 4
Blair 4
Bucks 4
Cambria 3
Carbon 2
Centre 1
Chester 6
Crawford 1
Cumberland 2
Dauphin 4
Delaware 2
Erie 1
Fayette 1
Franklin 1
Jefferson 1
Juniata 2
Lackawanna 4
Lancaster 7
Lawrence 1
Lebanon 1
Lehigh 1
Luzerne 6
Lycoming 3
Mercer 2
Montgomery 7
Northumberland 1
Perry 1
Philadelphia 11
Schuylkill 1
Somerset 3
Susquehanna 1
Washington 6
Wayne 1
Wyoming 2
York 3

Fatalities 1 20 3 - 4 5 - 7 8 - 11 12 - 20



Date Incident County Muncipality Civilian Deaths
Sunday, January 1, 2017 Structure Fire Berks County 1
Tuesday, January 3, 2017 Structure Fire Cumberland County East Pennsboro Township 1
Saturday, January 7, 2017 Structure Fire Allegheny County Ohio Township 1
Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Structure Fire Northumberland County Zerbe Township 1

Wednesday, January 11, 2017 Structure Fire Blair County Bellwood 2
Thursday, January 12, 2017 Structure Fire Washington County Marianna 1
Saturday, January 14, 2017 Structure Fire Blair County Altoona 1
Thursday, January 19, 2017 Structure Fire Luzerne County Exeter 1

Friday, January 20, 2017 Structure Fire Delaware County City of Chester 2
Friday, January 20, 2017 Structure Fire Bucks County Falls Township 1

Wednesday, January 25, 2017 Structure Fire Cumberland County Mechanicsburg 1
Monday, January 30, 2017 Structure Fire Bucks County Bensalem 1
Friday, February 3, 2017 Structure Fire Allegheny County Penn Hills 1

Monday, February 6, 2017 Structure Fire Lackawanna County Clarks Summit 1
Tuesday, February 7, 2017 Structure Fire Allegheny County White Oak 2
Monday, February 13, 2017 Structure Fire Philadelphia Philadelphia 1
Friday, February 17, 2017 Structure Fire Wyoming County Laceyville 1

Saturday, February 18, 2017 Structure Fire Washington County East Bethlehem Township 1
Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Structure Fire Lancaster County West Hempfield Township 1

Thursday, March 2, 2017 Structure Fire Lackawanna County Dalton 1
Sunday, March 5, 2017 Structure Fire Wayne County Lake Township 1
Tuesday, March 7, 2017 Structure Fire Schuylkill County Klingerstown 1
Friday, March 10, 2017 Structure Fire Dauphin County Harrisburg 2
Friday, March 10, 2017 Structure Fire Chester County Schuylkill Township 1

Monday, March 13, 2017 Structure Fire York County Chanceford Township 1
Wednesday, March 15, 2017 Structure Fire Lancaster County Denver 2

Tuesday, March 21, 2017 Structure Fire Mercer County Shenango Township 1
Saturday, March 25, 2017 Structure Fire Mercer County 1

Sunday, April 2, 2017 Structure Fire Philadelphia Philadelphia 1
Monday, April 3, 2017 Structure Fire Blair County Tyrone Township 1

Thursday, April 6, 2017 Structure Fire Lawrence County North Beaver Township 1
Sunday, April 9, 2017 Structure Fire Allegheny County Springdale Township 1

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Structure Fire Luzerne County Plymouth 1
Friday, April 14, 2017 Structure Fire Montgomery County Lansdale 1

Monday, April 24, 2017 Structure Fire Somerset County Meyersdale 3
Wednesday, May 3, 2017 Structure Fire Carbon County 1

Thursday, May 4, 2017 Structure Fire Montgomery County 1
Monday, May 15, 2017 Structure Fire Allegheny County Pittsburgh 1
Sunday, May 21, 2017 Structure Fire Philadelphia Philadelphia 4
Monday, May 22, 2017 Structure Fire Washington County Amwell Township 1

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 Structure Fire Susquehanna County Clifford Township 1
Sunday, May 28, 2017 Structure Fire Philadelphia Philadelphia 3
Sunday, June 4, 2017 Structure Fire Allegheny County Pittsburgh 2
Tuesday, June 6, 2017 Structure Fire Centre County Bellefonte 1
Tuesday, June 6, 2017 Structure Fire Lancaster County Strasburg 3
Friday, June 16, 2017 Structure Fire Beaver County Beaver Falls 1
Friday, June 16, 2017 Structure Fire Washington County Peters Township 1

Sunday, June 25, 2017 Structure Fire Chester County 1
Saturday, July 1, 2017 Structure Fire Dauphin County Lower Paxton Township 1
Sunday, July 2, 2017 Structure Fire Lancaster County Manor Township 1
Monday, July 3, 2017 Structure Fire Dauphin County Lower Paxton Township 1

Wednesday, July 5, 2017 Structure Fire Bucks County Bensalem 1
Wednesday, July 5, 2017 Structure Fire Allegheny County Pittsburgh 1

Thursday, July 6, 2017 Structure Fire Luzerne County 1
Saturday, July 15, 2017 Structure Fire Carbon County 1
Monday, July 17, 2017 Structure Fire Jefferson County Reynoldsville 1

Wednesday, July 19, 2017 Structure Fire Cambria County 1
Sunday, July 23, 2017 Structure Fire Montgomery County Elkins Park 2

Thursday, July 27, 2017 Structure Fire Montgomery County Abington 1
Monday, July 31, 2017 Structure Fire Washington County 1



Friday, August 4, 2017 Structure Fire Juniata County 2
Monday, August 7, 2017 Structure Fire Philadelphia Philadelphia 1

Wednesday, August 30, 2017 Structure Fire Bucks County Bensalem 2
Saturday, September 2, 2017 Structure Fire Berks County Hamburg 3
Sunday, September 3, 2017 Structure Fire Allegheny County West Mifflin 1
Friday, September 8, 2017 Structure Fire Perry County 1

Saturday, September 16, 2017 Structure Fire Cambria County Johnstown 1
Friday, October 13, 2017 Structure Fire Lehigh County Freemansburg 1

Saturday, October 14, 2017 Structure Fire Allegheny County Dormont 1
Wednesday, October 25, 2017 Structure Fire Luzerne County Laflin 3

Monday, October 30, 2017 Structure Fire Allegheny County Port Vue 1
Monday, November 13, 2017 Structure Fire Fayette County 1
Friday, November 17, 2017 Structure Fire Allegheny County Canton Township 1

Sunday, November 19, 2017 Structure Fire Philadelphia Philadelphia 1
Friday, November 17, 2017 Structure Fire Chester County 4
Friday, November 24, 2017 Structure Fire Allegheny County Scott Township 1
Tuesday, December 5, 2017 Structure Fire Allegheny County Pittsburgh 1
Tuesday, December 5, 2017 Structure Fire Franklin County Washington Township 1
Tuesday, December 5, 2017 Structure Fire Lycoming County City of Wilkes Barre 2
Friday, December 8, 2017 Structure Fire York County Shrewsbury Township 2
Friday, December 8, 2017 Structure Fire Lebanon County North Lebanon Township 1
Friday, December 8, 2017 Structure Fire Cambria County Richland Township 1

Wednesday, December 13, 2017 Structure Fire Montgomery County Schwenskville Borough 2
Monday, December 18, 2017 Structure Fire Crawford County 1
Monday, December 18, 2017 Structure Fire Lackawanna County 1
Sunday, December 17, 2017 Structure Fire Lycoming County City of Williamsport 1

Wednesday, December 20, 2017 Structure Fire Allegheny County Pittsburgh 3
Monday, December 25, 2017 Structure Fire Washington County Cokeburg 1
Tuesday, December 26, 2017 Structure Fire Erie County Millcreek Township 1

Wednesday, December 27, 2017 Structure Fire Armstrong County South Bend 1
Thursday, December 28, 2017 Structure Fire Allegheny County White Oak 2
Thursday, December 28, 2017 Structure Fire Armstrong County East Franklin Township 2

Friday, December 29, 2017 Structure Fire Lackawanna County Dalton 1
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